
ANDHRA            UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

VISAKHAPATNAM  530 003 : ANDHRA PRADESH 
Phone: 0891-2844142, 2550223, 2754966 

COMPUTER CERTIFICATE COURSES 
Examination Time Table February 2024 

 

Days & Time 
Subject Code 

No 
Subject 

Theory / 
Practical's 

Max. 
Marks 

Friday 23-02-2024 
 

2.00 - 5.00 P.M 
 

5.00 - 6.30 P.M 

CCAA-01 

 
Office Automation (Theory) 
(Common to all branches) 

 
Office Automation (Practical's) 

(Common to all branches) 
 

 
75 

 
 

25 
100 

 

Saturday  24-02-2024 
 

2.00-5.00 P.M 
 
 
 

5.00-6.30 P.M 
5.00-6.30 P.M 
5.00-6.30 P.M 

 

 
 

COMT-  2 
COAA - 2 
  COIT - 2 
 
 

COMT -2 
COAA - 2 
 COIT  - 2 

 
 

Multimedia Technologies (Theory) 
Accounting Applications  (Theory) 
Internet Technologies       (Theory) 

 
 

(Practical's - for all branches) 

 
 

75 
75 
75 

 
 

25 
25 
25 

 
 

100 
100 
100 

 

Monday 26-02-2024 
 

10.00AM - 1.00 P.M 
10.00AM - 1.00 P.M 
10.00AM - 1.00 P.M 

 
 

 
 
 

COMT -3 
COAA -3 
  COIT- 3 

 
 
 
 

Project & Viva voce 

 
 
 

100 
100 
100 

 
 
 

100 
100 
100 

 
Venue:  School of Distance Education, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam. 

 
 

 
     Dr. G.Sriram                   Director 
Course Coordinator              School of Distance Education,  
             Andhra University   
  


