

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION VISAKHAPATNAM 530 003 : ANDHRA PRADESH Phone: 0891-2844142, 2550223, 2754966

COMPUTER CERTIFICATE COURSES Examination Time Table February 2024

Days & Time	Subject Code No	Subject	Theory / Practical's	Max. Marks
Friday 23-02-2024		Office Automation (Theory) (Common to all branches)	75	
2.00 - 5.00 P.M 5.00 - 6.30 P.M	CCAA-01	Office Automation (Practical's) (Common to all branches)	25	100
Saturday 24-02-2024 2.00-5.00 P.M	COMT- 2 COAA - 2 COIT - 2	Multimedia Technologies (Theory) Accounting Applications (Theory) Internet Technologies (Theory)	75 75 75	100 100 100
5.00-6.30 P.M 5.00-6.30 P.M 5.00-6.30 P.M	COMT -2 COAA - 2 COIT - 2	(Practical's - for all branches)	25 25 25	
Monday 26-02-2024 10.00AM - 1.00 P.M 10.00AM - 1.00 P.M 10.00AM - 1.00 P.M	COMT -3 COAA -3 COIT- 3	Project & Viva voce	100 100 100	100 100 100

Venue: School of Distance Education, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam.

Dr. G.SriramCourse Coordinator

DirectorSchool of Distance Education,
Andhra University